
IG/MCC List of Approved Audit Firms for Tanzania 

 
Audit Firm 

 
Partners 

 
Address 

 
Tel & Fax No. 

 
E-mail 

Pricewaterhouse
Coopers 
 
 

Nada A. Margwe 
Peter Mwai 
 
 

International House 
Garden Ave 
P.O. Box 45 
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania 

(T) +255-22-213 3100 
 
(F) +255-22-213 3200 

information@tz.pwc.com  
nada.margwe@tz.pwc.com 
peter.mwai@tz.pwc.com 
 

Grant Thornton 
 
 
 

Murtaza Nasser 
Sasikumar Nambiar 
 
 

Osman Towers 2nd Floor 
Zanaki Street 
P.O. Box 22731 
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania 

(T) +22 2115251-3 
 
(F) +22 2130519 

murtaza@mbn.co.tz 
audit@mbn.co.tz 

KPMG 
 
 
 

George Kihigwa 
Salim Bashir 
 
 

PPF Tower, 11th Floor 
Garden Avenue/Ohio Street 
P.O. Box 1160 
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania 
 

(T) +255-22-211-8866 
 
(F) +255-22-211-3343 

gkihigwa@kpmg.co.tz 
sbashir@kpmg.co.tz 
info@kpmg.co.tz 

Deloitte & 
Touche 
 
 

David Hodges 
Simon C. Mponji 
 
 

PPF Tower, 10th Floor  
Ohio Street /Garden Avenue  
P.O. Box 1559    
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania 
 

(T) +255-22-
2116006/2115352  
 
(F)+255-22-2116379  

dhodges@deloitte.co.tz 
smponji@deloitte.co.tz 
 

Ernst & Young Joseph Sheffu Utalii House 
36 Laibon Road, Oysterbay 
P.O. Box 2475 
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania 
 

(T) +255 22 2666850 
 
(F) +255 22 2666948 

joseph.sheffu@tz.ey.com 

Innovex 
Auditors  
 
 

Christopher Mageka 
Leonard Chacha 
 
 

19 Kilimani Road 
Ada Estate, Kinondoni 
Near the French Embassy 
P. O. Box 75297 
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania 
   
 

(T)+255 (22) 2664099 
 
(F)+255 (22) 2664098 
 
(C)+255 (715) 540949 

christopher.mageka@innovexdc.com  
admin@innovexdc.com 
leonard.chacha@innovexdc.com 
info@innovexdc.com 
www.innovexdc.com (web) 
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IG/MCC List of Approved Audit Firms for Tanzania 

 
 
Please note that all audits may be conducted by: 
 

1) A non-U.S. audit firm or a firm with a U.S. affiliation located outside the U.S., if the firm is on the OIG’s list of approved audit 
firms (see above list of firms); 

 
2) A U.S. audit firm, if the firm is licensed by the U.S. State Board of Accountancy in the state in which the firm is licensed to 

operate and holds the required business licenses from the U.S. state government in which it operates. 
 
 
Notes: (T) = office telephone; (C) = cell phone; (F) = fax  
 
Updated 11/25/2014 

 

Nexia SJ 
Tanzania  
 
 
 

Sujata Jaffer 
 
Mufaddal 
Mohamedali 
 
 

9th  Floor 
Amani Place, Ohio Street 
P.O. Box 12729, 
Dar es Salaam, Tanzania 

(T)+255-22-2120806 
 
 C +255786761694 

sjaffer@nexiasjtz.com 
mohamedali@nexiasjtz.com 

mailto:sjaffer@nexiasjtz.com
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